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VIBRATIONSROlle

HUTTeR Mikasa

Gewicht (kg)

Motor

 Typ
 PS (kW)/Umdr.
 Kühlung
 Anlasser

Leistung
 Zentrifugalkraft

 Schwingungen

 Vorlauf (m/min)
 

Masse (mm)
 Länge
 Breite
 Höhe

Rollen 
 Anzahl
 Durchmesser (mm)
 Länge           (mm)

 
Kraftstofftank (lt.)

VR85

90

Benzin
4-takt

Robin EH12-2D
3.5 (2.6)/3‘600

Luft
Reversierstarter

10.1 kN
 (1‘030kgf)

93Hz
(5‘600/min)

 
 25
 

865
376
845

    4
  73
320

2.5

VR160

160

Benzin
4-takt

Robin EH17-2D
6.0 (4.4)/4‘000

Luft
Reversierstarter

15.5 kN
 (1‘550kgf)

97Hz
(5‘800/min)

 
 25
 

1‘060
   642
   925

    4
  84
556

3.6


